
Siti Network Limited

List of claims from other creditors as on 5th September 2024

Sr. No. Other Creditors Security Amount Claimed Amount Admitted Amount Rejected
1 Canara Bank Integrated Treasury Wing 4,68,921.60                                                     -   4,68,921.60                   

Notes:
1. Amounts admitted may have been mentioned above basis available information and may be updated/revised as per additional information received
2. Amounts admitted may undergo change on account of adjustment in respect of transaction made, if any during the CIRP.


